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Beazley British Championships 2012

Senior Men Epee Team GBR England 07.10.2012

                                                                                         

Austragungsmodus

19 Teams
Preliminary poole   
1 Are exempted from this pool 
6 Runden mit 3 Teams 
Create by  Club
13 Qualifizierte 

Direct elimination  
0 Valued pools for seading list 
16er Team KO mit Platz 1-4                                  

Technical Directory



Beazley British Championships 2012

Senior Men Epee Team                  Sheffield             07.10.2012              

Final classement 20:16 Page: 1/1

    1. GBR HAVERSTOCK FC A           
ALLEN Gregory             
PERRY Nicholas            
THOMAS Gareth             
BLENCH Toby               

    2. GBR SHEFFIELD UNIVERSITY FC   
STEWART-WATSON David      
LITTLER Joe               
EDGAR Stephen             
MEEK Josh                 

    3. GBR O.P.S. EPEE CLUB          
HOWSER Christopher        
PRICE Oliver              
STEPHEN-SMITH Fraser      

    3. GBR WELLINGTON SWORDS         
FLATT Robert              
HAY Christopher           
HODGSON Ben               

    5. GBR REDHILL AND REIGATE EC    
EDWARDS Thomas            
FREWIN James              
NICHOLLS Taran            

    6. GBR SKIPTON FC                
EDWARDS Alexander         
BOYLE Samuel              
STEED Oliver              

    7. GBR MALVERN COLLEGE B         
ROWE-HAYNES Maxwell       
DAVENPORT Robin           
HAYNES Mathew-John        
HORNBY Edgar              

    8. GBR OXFORD UNIVERSITY FC      
BURKHALTER Marc           
HENDERSON Matthew         
MALLET Neal               

    9. GBR MALVERN COLLEGE A         
TANNOCK Neill             
FIRTH Jamie               
GORDON Adam               
EDGAR Matthew             

  10. GBR TRURO FENCING CLUB A      
DEAN Charles              
HARVEY Thomas William     
PINKERTON Steven          
CROMIE Conall             

  11. GBR STOCKPORT SC              
KEPPIE Matthew            
BULLWARD Alistair         
HOWARD Stuart             
BARKER Christopher        

  12. GBR READING FC                
BEAUMONT Edward           
HILLIER David             
ROSENBAUM Jeff            
SALLONS Alexander         

  13. GBR HAVERSTOCK FC B           
POLLARD William-Anton     
DEBURGH Etienne           
STEINER Adam              
GERRARD Alastair          

  14. GBR SHETLAND FC               
ROCKS Christopher         
HIBBERT Paul              
MONCRIEFF Erik            

  15. GBR CRAWLEY SWORD             
GARDNER Aaron             
TREDGER Dudley            
TUCKER Mark               

  16. GBR UNIVERSITY of Essex       
SINGH Supreet             
NICOL Nathan              
CLARKE Christopher        

  17. GBR COMBINED SERVICES         
BOWERS Keith              
ESBENSEN Kris             
CLARK Matthew             
GRANT Dan                 

  18. GBR TRURO FENCING CLUB B      
OSBALDESTON-D William     
WILLIS Scott              
MITA Charles              

  19. GBR LONDON THAMES FC          
ORGE Alp                  
BUZWELL Timothy           
THOMAS Neale              
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Senior Men Epee Team Sheffield 07.10.2012
Preliminary poole Page:  1

                                                                                                                               

No. Name Nation  V M Ind. TD TR Dif Pl 
                                                                                                                               

Pool   1
  12 REDHILL AND REIGATE EC GBR Redhill and Reigate EC --- 45 46 2 2 1.000  91  51   40 1.

  18 TRURO FENCING CLUB B GBR Truro Fencing Club 18 --- 39 0 2 0.000  57  90  -33 3.
  11 READING FC GBR Reading FC 33 45 --- 1 2 0.500  78  85   -7 2.

Pool   2

   2 CRAWLEY SWORD GBR Crawley Sword Club --- 30 35 0 2 0.000  65  90  -25 3.
  25 MALVERN COLLEGE A GBR Malvern College 45 --- 38 1 2 0.500  83  75    8 2.
  19 WELLINGTON SWORDS GBR Wellington Swords 45 45 --- 2 2 1.000  90  73   17 1.

Pool   3

  13 SHEFFIELD UNIVERSITY FC GBR Sheffield University F --- 45 45 2 2 1.000  90  71   19 1.
   8 LONDON THAMES FC GBR London Thames FC 31 --- 24 0 2 0.000  55  90  -35 3.
  10 OXFORD UNIVERSITY FC GBR Oxford University FC 40 45 --- 1 2 0.500  85  69   16 2.

Pool   4

   9 O.P.S. EPEE CLUB GBR O.P.S. Epee Club --- 45 45 2 2 1.000  90  64   26 1.
   6 HAVERSTOCK FC B GBR Haverstock FC 32 --- 45 1 2 0.500  77  86   -9 2.

  14 SHETLAND FC GBR Shetland FC 32 41 --- 0 2 0.000  73  90  -17 3.

Pool   5

  27 UNIVERSITY of Essex GBR University of Essex --- 28 36 0 2 0.000  64  90  -26 3.
  26 MALVERN COLLEGE B GBR Malvern College 45 --- 45 2 2 1.000  90  68   22 1.

  23 TRURO FENCING CLUB A GBR Truro Fencing Club 45 40 --- 1 2 0.500  85  81    4 2.

Pool   6

  16 STOCKPORT SC GBR Stockport SC --- 45 25 1 2 0.500  70  75   -5 2.
   1 COMBINED SERVICES GBR Combined Services 30 --- 28 0 2 0.000  58  90  -32 3.

  15 SKIPTON FC GBR Skipton FC 45 45 --- 2 2 1.000  90  53   37 1.
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Rang Surname / First name Nation

   1 HAVERSTOCK FC A         GBR
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Rang Name Nation Club Mat. Victorys Index Hit giv. Hit rec. Diff.

   1. HAVERSTOCK FC A          GBR Haverstock FC     Aufsteiger
   2. REDHILL AND REIGATE EC   GBR Redhill and Reigat  2  2 1.000  91  51   40 Aufsteiger
   3. SKIPTON FC               GBR Skipton FC         2  2 1.000  90  53   37 Aufsteiger
   4. O.P.S. EPEE CLUB         GBR O.P.S. Epee Club   2  2 1.000  90  64   26 Aufsteiger
   5. MALVERN COLLEGE B        GBR Malvern College    2  2 1.000  90  68   22 Aufsteiger
   6. SHEFFIELD UNIVERSITY FC  GBR Sheffield Universi  2  2 1.000  90  71   19 Aufsteiger
   7. WELLINGTON SWORDS        GBR Wellington Swords  2  2 1.000  90  73   17 Aufsteiger
   8. OXFORD UNIVERSITY FC     GBR Oxford University  2  1 0.500  85  69   16 Aufsteiger
   9. MALVERN COLLEGE A        GBR Malvern College    2  1 0.500  83  75    8 Aufsteiger
  10. TRURO FENCING CLUB A     GBR Truro Fencing Club  2  1 0.500  85  81    4 Aufsteiger
  11. STOCKPORT SC             GBR Stockport SC       2  1 0.500  70  75   -5 Aufsteiger
  12. READING FC               GBR Reading FC         2  1 0.500  78  85   -7 Aufsteiger
  13. HAVERSTOCK FC B          GBR Haverstock FC      2  1 0.500  77  86   -9 Aufsteiger
  14. SHETLAND FC              GBR Shetland FC        2  0 0.000  73  90  -17 Aufsteiger
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Tableau de 16                 Tableau de 8                  

1 HAVERSTOCK FC A GBR
16    

9 MALVERN COLLEGE A GBR 33 D
8 OXFORD UNIVERSITY FC GBR 45 V

5 MALVERN COLLEGE B GBR 45 V
12 READING FC GBR 39 D

13 HAVERSTOCK FC B GBR 33 D
4 O.P.S. EPEE CLUB GBR 45 V

3 SKIPTON FC GBR 41 V
14 SHETLAND FC GBR 32 D

11 STOCKPORT SC GBR 36 D
6 SHEFFIELD UNIVERSITY FC GBR 45 V

7 WELLINGTON SWORDS GBR 45 V
10 TRURO FENCING CLUB A GBR 35 D

15    
2 REDHILL AND REIGATE EC GBR

1 HAVERSTOCK FC A GBR 45 V
8 OXFORD UNIVERSITY FC GBR 30 D

5 MALVERN COLLEGE B GBR 35 D
4 O.P.S. EPEE CLUB GBR 45 V

3 SKIPTON FC GBR 34 D
6 SHEFFIELD UNIVERSITY FC GBR 45 V

7 WELLINGTON SWORDS GBR 45 V
2 REDHILL AND REIGATE EC GBR 44 D

1 HAVERSTOCK FC A GBR 45 V
4 O.P.S. EPEE CLUB GBR 28 D

6 SHEFFIELD UNIVERSITY FC GBR 45 V
7 WELLINGTON SWORDS GBR 38 D

Finale                        

1 HAVERSTOCK FC A GBR 45 V
6 SHEFFIELD UNIVERSITY FC GBR 21 D

Place 3 / 4                   

4 O.P.S. EPEE CLUB GBR
7 WELLINGTON SWORDS GBR
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                              SHEFFIELD UNIVERSITY F OXFORD UNIVERSITY FC:45 40

STEWART-WATSON David       1  1 :  5  5 MALLET Neal
EDGAR Stephen              6  7 :  10  5 BURKHALTER Marc
LITTLER Joe                2  9 :  13  3 HENDERSON Matthew
EDGAR Stephen              5  14 :  20  7 MALLET Neal
STEWART-WATSON David       7  21 :  23  3 HENDERSON Matthew
LITTLER Joe                4  25 :  23  0 BURKHALTER Marc
EDGAR Stephen              6  31 :  29  6 HENDERSON Matthew
LITTLER Joe                5  36 :  32  3 MALLET Neal
STEWART-WATSON David       9  45 :  40  8 BURKHALTER Marc

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

                              OXFORD UNIVERSITY FC LONDON THAMES FC:45 24

MALLET Neal                5  5 :  4  4 BUZWELL Timothy
BURKHALTER Marc            4  9 :  5  1 ORGE Alp
HENDERSON Matthew          3  12 :  9  4 THOMAS Neale
BURKHALTER Marc            5  17 :  11  2 BUZWELL Timothy
MALLET Neal                0  17 :  11  0 THOMAS Neale
HENDERSON Matthew          13  30 :  23  12 ORGE Alp
BURKHALTER Marc            5  35 :  23  0 THOMAS Neale
HENDERSON Matthew          5  40 :  24  1 BUZWELL Timothy
MALLET Neal                5  45 :  24  0 ORGE Alp

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

                              SHEFFIELD UNIVERSITY F LONDON THAMES FC:45 31

STEWART-WATSON David       5  5 :  1  1 BUZWELL Timothy
EDGAR Stephen              5  10 :  1  0 ORGE Alp
LITTLER Joe                4  14 :  5  4 THOMAS Neale
EDGAR Stephen              6  20 :  9  4 BUZWELL Timothy
STEWART-WATSON David       5  25 :  14  5 THOMAS Neale
LITTLER Joe                5  30 :  19  5 ORGE Alp
EDGAR Stephen              5  35 :  21  2 THOMAS Neale
LITTLER Joe                5  40 :  27  6 BUZWELL Timothy
STEWART-WATSON David       5  45 :  31  4 ORGE Alp

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

                              O.P.S. EPEE CLUB SHETLAND FC:45 32

HOWSER Christopher         5  5 :  0  0 MONCRIEFF Erik
STEPHEN-SMITH Fraser       5  10 :  6  6 ROCKS Christopher
PRICE Oliver               3  13 :  11  5 HIBBERT Paul
STEPHEN-SMITH Fraser       4  17 :  16  5 MONCRIEFF Erik
HOWSER Christopher         8  25 :  18  2 HIBBERT Paul
PRICE Oliver               5  30 :  21  3 ROCKS Christopher
STEPHEN-SMITH Fraser       5  35 :  25  4 HIBBERT Paul
PRICE Oliver               5  40 :  30  5 MONCRIEFF Erik
HOWSER Christopher         5  45 :  32  2 ROCKS Christopher

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

                              SHETLAND FC HAVERSTOCK FC B:41 45

ROCKS Christopher          5  5 :  3  3 POLLARD William-Anton
MONCRIEFF Erik             5  10 :  7  4 GERRARD Alastair
HIBBERT Paul               5  15 :  10  3 DEBURGH Etienne
MONCRIEFF Erik             5  20 :  14  4 POLLARD William-Anton
ROCKS Christopher          0  20 :  15  1 DEBURGH Etienne
HIBBERT Paul               6  26 :  24  9 GERRARD Alastair
MONCRIEFF Erik             4  30 :  28  4 STEINER Adam
HIBBERT Paul               3  33 :  33  5 POLLARD William-Anton
ROCKS Christopher          8  41 :  45  12 GERRARD Alastair

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

                              HAVERSTOCK FC B O.P.S. EPEE CLUB:32 45

GERRARD Alastair           5  5 :  3  3 PRICE Oliver
DEBURGH Etienne            5  10 :  7  4 HOWSER Christopher
POLLARD William-Anton      3  13 :  12  5 STEPHEN-SMITH Fraser
DEBURGH Etienne            2  15 :  15  3 PRICE Oliver
GERRARD Alastair           6  21 :  24  9 STEPHEN-SMITH Fraser
POLLARD William-Anton      0  21 :  30  6 HOWSER Christopher
STEINER Adam               2  23 :  35  5 STEPHEN-SMITH Fraser
POLLARD William-Anton      6  29 :  40  5 PRICE Oliver
GERRARD Alastair           3  32 :  45  5 HOWSER Christopher
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                              TRURO FENCING CLUB A UNIVERSITY of Essex:45 36

PINKERTON Steven           5  5 :  1  1 NICOL Nathan
DEAN Charles               4  9 :  9  8 CLARKE Christopher
HARVEY Thomas William      5  14 :  14  5 SINGH Supreet
DEAN Charles               6  20 :  18  4 NICOL Nathan
PINKERTON Steven           5  25 :  20  2 SINGH Supreet
HARVEY Thomas William      5  30 :  24  4 CLARKE Christopher
DEAN Charles               5  35 :  29  5 SINGH Supreet
HARVEY Thomas William      5  40 :  32  3 NICOL Nathan
PINKERTON Steven           5  45 :  36  4 CLARKE Christopher

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

                              TRURO FENCING CLUB A MALVERN COLLEGE B:40 45

PINKERTON Steven           2  2 :  0  0 HAYNES Mathew-John
DEAN Charles               5  7 :  10  10 ROWE-HAYNES Maxwell
HARVEY Thomas William      4  11 :  15  5 DAVENPORT Robin
DEAN Charles               4  15 :  19  4 HAYNES Mathew-John
PINKERTON Steven           5  20 :  25  6 DAVENPORT Robin
HARVEY Thomas William      4  24 :  30  5 ROWE-HAYNES Maxwell
DEAN Charles               3  27 :  35  5 DAVENPORT Robin
HARVEY Thomas William      4  31 :  40  5 HORNBY Edgar
PINKERTON Steven           9  40 :  45  5 ROWE-HAYNES Maxwell

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

                              MALVERN COLLEGE B UNIVERSITY of Essex:45 28

ROWE-HAYNES Maxwell        5  5 :  5  5 SINGH Supreet
HAYNES Mathew-John         4  9 :  5  0 NICOL Nathan
DAVENPORT Robin            3  12 :  9  4 CLARKE Christopher
HORNBY Edgar               8  20 :  14  5 SINGH Supreet
ROWE-HAYNES Maxwell        0  20 :  16  2 CLARKE Christopher
DAVENPORT Robin            6  26 :  19  3 NICOL Nathan
HORNBY Edgar               9  35 :  25  6 CLARKE Christopher
DAVENPORT Robin            5  40 :  25  0 SINGH Supreet
ROWE-HAYNES Maxwell        5  45 :  28  3 NICOL Nathan

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

                              STOCKPORT SC SKIPTON FC:25 45

BULLWARD Alistair          5  5 :  4  4 EDWARDS Alexander
KEPPIE Matthew             5  10 :  8  4 BOYLE Samuel
BARKER Christopher         2  12 :  15  7 STEED Oliver
KEPPIE Matthew             2  14 :  20  5 EDWARDS Alexander
BULLWARD Alistair          2  16 :  25  5 STEED Oliver
BARKER Christopher         1  17 :  30  5 BOYLE Samuel
KEPPIE Matthew             1  18 :  35  5 STEED Oliver
BARKER Christopher         4  22 :  40  5 EDWARDS Alexander
BULLWARD Alistair          3  25 :  45  5 BOYLE Samuel

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

                              SKIPTON FC COMBINED SERVICES:45 28

STEED Oliver               3  3 :  5  5 ESBENSEN Kris
EDWARDS Alexander          6  9 :  10  5 GRANT Dan
BOYLE Samuel               6  15 :  10  0 CLARK Matthew
EDWARDS Alexander          5  20 :  11  1 ESBENSEN Kris
STEED Oliver               5  25 :  11  0 CLARK Matthew
BOYLE Samuel               5  30 :  12  1 GRANT Dan
EDWARDS Alexander          5  35 :  16  4 CLARK Matthew
BOYLE Samuel               5  40 :  25  9 ESBENSEN Kris
STEED Oliver               5  45 :  28  3 GRANT Dan

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

                              STOCKPORT SC COMBINED SERVICES:45 30

BULLWARD Alistair          5  5 :  3  3 ESBENSEN Kris
HOWARD Stuart              5  10 :  5  2 GRANT Dan
KEPPIE Matthew             5  15 :  5  0 CLARK Matthew
HOWARD Stuart              5  20 :  11  6 ESBENSEN Kris
BULLWARD Alistair          5  25 :  13  2 CLARK Matthew
KEPPIE Matthew             5  30 :  13  0 GRANT Dan
HOWARD Stuart              5  35 :  23  10 CLARK Matthew
KEPPIE Matthew             5  40 :  30  7 ESBENSEN Kris
BULLWARD Alistair          5  45 :  30  0 GRANT Dan
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16er Tableau                  MALVERN COLLEGE A OXFORD UNIVERSITY FC:33 45

FIRTH Jamie                2  2 :  5  5 HENDERSON Matthew
EDGAR Matthew              0  2 :  5  0 MALLET Neal
TANNOCK Neill              9  11 :  13  8 BURKHALTER Marc
EDGAR Matthew              6  17 :  20  7 HENDERSON Matthew
FIRTH Jamie                2  19 :  25  5 BURKHALTER Marc
TANNOCK Neill              4  23 :  30  5 MALLET Neal
EDGAR Matthew              3  26 :  35  5 BURKHALTER Marc
TANNOCK Neill              6  32 :  40  5 HENDERSON Matthew
FIRTH Jamie                1  33 :  45  5 MALLET Neal

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

16er Tableau                  READING FC MALVERN COLLEGE B:39 45

BEAUMONT Edward            3  3 :  5  5 DAVENPORT Robin
SALLONS Alexander          7  10 :  9  4 ROWE-HAYNES Maxwell
HILLIER David              5  15 :  13  4 HORNBY Edgar
SALLONS Alexander          5  20 :  18  5 DAVENPORT Robin
BEAUMONT Edward            4  24 :  24  6 HORNBY Edgar
HILLIER David              1  25 :  30  6 ROWE-HAYNES Maxwell
SALLONS Alexander          6  31 :  34  4 HORNBY Edgar
HILLIER David              6  37 :  40  6 DAVENPORT Robin
BEAUMONT Edward            2  39 :  45  5 ROWE-HAYNES Maxwell

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

16er Tableau                  O.P.S. EPEE CLUB HAVERSTOCK FC B:45 33

HOWSER Christopher         5  5 :  0  0 DEBURGH Etienne
STEPHEN-SMITH Fraser       5  10 :  5  5 GERRARD Alastair
PRICE Oliver               5  15 :  8  3 POLLARD William-Anton
STEPHEN-SMITH Fraser       5  20 :  13  5 DEBURGH Etienne
HOWSER Christopher         5  25 :  13  0 POLLARD William-Anton
PRICE Oliver               5  30 :  17  4 GERRARD Alastair
STEPHEN-SMITH Fraser       5  35 :  24  7 POLLARD William-Anton
PRICE Oliver               5  40 :  31  7 DEBURGH Etienne
HOWSER Christopher         5  45 :  33  2 GERRARD Alastair

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

16er Tableau                  SHETLAND FC SKIPTON FC:32 41

ROCKS Christopher          3  3 :  1  1 BOYLE Samuel
MONCRIEFF Erik             5  8 :  8  7 STEED Oliver
HIBBERT Paul               1  9 :  15  7 EDWARDS Alexander
MONCRIEFF Erik             6  15 :  20  5 BOYLE Samuel
ROCKS Christopher          0  15 :  20  0 EDWARDS Alexander
HIBBERT Paul               8  23 :  23  3 STEED Oliver
MONCRIEFF Erik             2  25 :  23  0 EDWARDS Alexander
HIBBERT Paul               1  26 :  29  6 BOYLE Samuel
ROCKS Christopher          6  32 :  41  12 STEED Oliver

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

16er Tableau                  STOCKPORT SC SHEFFIELD UNIVERSITY F:36 45

BULLWARD Alistair          1  1 :  5  5 LITTLER Joe
BARKER Christopher         3  4 :  8  3 STEWART-WATSON David
KEPPIE Matthew             2  6 :  15  7 EDGAR Stephen
BARKER Christopher         6  12 :  20  5 LITTLER Joe
BULLWARD Alistair          8  20 :  25  5 EDGAR Stephen
KEPPIE Matthew             2  22 :  30  5 STEWART-WATSON David
BARKER Christopher         5  27 :  35  5 EDGAR Stephen
KEPPIE Matthew             4  31 :  39  4 LITTLER Joe
BULLWARD Alistair          5  36 :  45  6 STEWART-WATSON David

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

16er Tableau                  WELLINGTON SWORDS TRURO FENCING CLUB A:45 35

HODGSON Ben                4  4 :  3  3 HARVEY Thomas William
FLATT Robert               6  10 :  7  4 PINKERTON Steven
HAY Christopher            5  15 :  8  1 CROMIE Conall
FLATT Robert               5  20 :  12  4 HARVEY Thomas William
HODGSON Ben                5  25 :  18  6 DEAN Charles
HAY Christopher            5  30 :  23  5 PINKERTON Steven
FLATT Robert               5  35 :  25  2 DEAN Charles
HAY Christopher            5  40 :  27  2 HARVEY Thomas William
HODGSON Ben                5  45 :  35  8 PINKERTON Steven
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8er Tableau                   HAVERSTOCK FC A OXFORD UNIVERSITY FC:45 30

BLENCH Toby                5  5 :  4  4 HENDERSON Matthew
THOMAS Gareth              2  7 :  5  1 MALLET Neal
ALLEN Gregory              2  9 :  8  3 BURKHALTER Marc
THOMAS Gareth              5  14 :  12  4 HENDERSON Matthew
PERRY Nicholas             2  16 :  15  3 BURKHALTER Marc
ALLEN Gregory              0  16 :  15  0 MALLET Neal
THOMAS Gareth              12  28 :  19  4 BURKHALTER Marc
ALLEN Gregory              12  40 :  28  9 HENDERSON Matthew
PERRY Nicholas             5  45 :  30  2 MALLET Neal

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

8er Tableau                   O.P.S. EPEE CLUB MALVERN COLLEGE B:45 35

HOWSER Christopher         5  5 :  0  0 DAVENPORT Robin
STEPHEN-SMITH Fraser       5  10 :  2  2 ROWE-HAYNES Maxwell
PRICE Oliver               1  11 :  4  2 HAYNES Mathew-John
STEPHEN-SMITH Fraser       3  14 :  6  2 DAVENPORT Robin
HOWSER Christopher         2  16 :  10  4 HAYNES Mathew-John
PRICE Oliver               10  26 :  20  10 ROWE-HAYNES Maxwell
STEPHEN-SMITH Fraser       5  31 :  26  6 HAYNES Mathew-John
PRICE Oliver               4  35 :  28  2 DAVENPORT Robin
HOWSER Christopher         10  45 :  35  7 ROWE-HAYNES Maxwell

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

8er Tableau                   SHEFFIELD UNIVERSITY F SKIPTON FC:45 34

STEWART-WATSON David       4  4 :  5  5 EDWARDS Alexander
EDGAR Stephen              6  10 :  9  4 BOYLE Samuel
LITTLER Joe                0  10 :  13  4 STEED Oliver
EDGAR Stephen              10  20 :  19  6 EDWARDS Alexander
STEWART-WATSON David       5  25 :  23  4 STEED Oliver
LITTLER Joe                4  29 :  25  2 BOYLE Samuel
EDGAR Stephen              3  32 :  32  7 STEED Oliver
LITTLER Joe                5  37 :  33  1 EDWARDS Alexander
STEWART-WATSON David       8  45 :  34  1 BOYLE Samuel

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

8er Tableau                   REDHILL AND REIGATE EC WELLINGTON SWORDS:44 45

FREWIN James               5  5 :  3  3 HAY Christopher
NICHOLLS Taran             5  10 :  5  2 HODGSON Ben
EDWARDS Thomas             3  13 :  9  4 FLATT Robert
NICHOLLS Taran             4  17 :  20  11 HAY Christopher
FREWIN James               5  22 :  22  2 FLATT Robert
EDWARDS Thomas             6  28 :  30  8 HODGSON Ben
NICHOLLS Taran             1  29 :  34  4 FLATT Robert
EDWARDS Thomas             6  35 :  40  6 HAY Christopher
FREWIN James               9  44 :  45  5 HODGSON Ben

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Halbfinale                    O.P.S. EPEE CLUB HAVERSTOCK FC A:28 45

HOWSER Christopher         1  1 :  5  5 THOMAS Gareth
STEPHEN-SMITH Fraser       4  5 :  10  5 BLENCH Toby
PRICE Oliver               2  7 :  12  2 ALLEN Gregory
STEPHEN-SMITH Fraser       5  12 :  18  6 THOMAS Gareth
HOWSER Christopher         6  18 :  25  7 ALLEN Gregory
PRICE Oliver               2  20 :  30  5 BLENCH Toby
STEPHEN-SMITH Fraser       5  25 :  35  5 ALLEN Gregory
PRICE Oliver               0  25 :  40  5 THOMAS Gareth
HOWSER Christopher         3  28 :  45  5 BLENCH Toby

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Halbfinale                    SHEFFIELD UNIVERSITY F WELLINGTON SWORDS:45 40

STEWART-WATSON David       3  3 :  5  5 HODGSON Ben
EDGAR Stephen              6  9 :  10  5 HAY Christopher
LITTLER Joe                1  10 :  11  1 FLATT Robert
EDGAR Stephen              9  19 :  19  8 HODGSON Ben
STEWART-WATSON David       6  25 :  21  2 FLATT Robert
LITTLER Joe                5  30 :  31  10 HAY Christopher
EDGAR Stephen              5  35 :  34  3 FLATT Robert
LITTLER Joe                5  40 :  38  4 HODGSON Ben
STEWART-WATSON David       5  45 :  40  2 HAY Christopher



                                                                                          

  

Beazley British Championships 2012  

  

at Sheffield 07.10.2012  

Senior Men Epee Team  

Referees list and activity Qualification Activity  

                                                                                          
FL EP SA Pool DE Final        

                                                                                          

ALTON Malcom GBR  3  2  1        

                                                                                          

CASEY Pat GBR B  3  1  0        

                                                                                          

HOLBURN Simon GBR  3  2  1        

                                                                                          

PIETSCHER Daniel GER WE FSG Ruhr-Wattenschei C B  3  2  0        

                                                                                          

SPEAKMAN Adrian GBR B  3  2  1        

                                                                                          

WILLIS Jonathan Sto Stockport SC  3  1  0        

                                                                                          

                                                                                          


